
Engage Caterpillar Peoria Area Family-Focused Newsletter

September	2013	•	Issue	78

CATERPILLAR SOCIAL ACTIVITIES & SERVICES
https://socialactivities.cat.com	•	Social_Activities_and_Services@cat.com	•	309.636.1212

Basketball League 
Registration Meeting

Thursday, October 24     4:30 p.m. 
 

Administration Building’s 
Service Level D Conference Room 

Reminder

CHICAGO BUS TRIP
December 14 & 15, 2013

Save the Date!

HOLIDAY
SHOW

DECEMBER 8
SAVE

THE DATE!

Check out the Social Activities online 
registration site to register for upcoming 

events. Visit the Social Activities 
website (socialactivities.cat.com), click 
on the event of interest, and then click 

on Online Registration to register.

Don’t forget 
to register for the

Autumn Adventure 
on September 21. Visit 

socialactivities.cat.com 
to register.

Softball league comeS 
to a cloSe

Over 730 employees, retirees, and their spouses 
enjoyed exercise and recreation during the Caterpillar 

employees	 softball	 league	 that	 ran	 from	 May	 through	
August. Softball fielded 42 teams with games played 
Monday	through	Thursday	at	Oak	Ridge	Park	in	Washington.	
For decades, Caterpillar has sponsored athletic leagues 
to encourage employees to engage in fitness activities 
and to provide ways to interact with other employees in a 
social setting.

https://socialactivities.cat.com


Tommy Gun’s Garage Dinner Show & Gangster City Tour                 February 22 – 23, 2014

 Employee/Retiree Name:   Daytime Phone:
 PeopleSoft #: (required)    Cell Phone:
   (Call 800.447.6434 to get your #)  (In case we need to reach you day of your trip)

 1)  q Emp. q Retiree 	  Room # $     

 2)  q Emp. q Retiree  q Guest Room # $ 

 3)  q Emp. q Retiree  q Guest Room # $

 4)  q Emp. q Retiree  q Guest Room # $

 5)  q Emp. q Retiree  q Guest Room # $

 6)  q Emp. q Retiree  q Guest Room # $

  Total Amount Enclosed:   $

	 •	Dinner Theatre show content is geared toward adult audience but is acceptable for older children (see the website for more info). 
	 •	Saturday	lunch	not	included	in	trip	price.	Guests	may	choose	free	time	instead	of	Gangster	Tour	on	Saturday	afternoon.
	 •	Enclose a check payable to Caterpillar Inc. No cash. No refunds. •	Hotel rooms & dinner show tickets are limited.
	 •	 Include a self-addressed, stamped envelope for confirmation letter with additional details & final agenda to be mailed to your home.  
	 •	Mail	Form/Check/Envelope to: AB0350/CSAS/Chicago or Caterpillar Inc./Chicago/100 NE Adams St./Peoria, IL 61629-0350. 
 •	Reservations due by January 13 (after that date, call 309.636.1212 to check availability).

(Requester)

Entree ChoiceAmount

February 22–23, 2014

 Attendees:

 Requester Information:

To Register: 1) Online at https://socialactivities.cat.com  or  2) Use this form and follow instructions.
What: Overnight Bus Trip to Chicago...Gangster City Tour and Tommy Gun’s Garage Dinner Show. Upon arrival in Chicago, guests will have free time 
  for lunch – then continue free time or join the group on a Gangster City Tour (tour included in package price).
When: Saturday, February 22  –  Depart Peoria: 8:00 a.m.  Sunday, February 23 – Depart hotel:    9:00 a.m.
  (times approximate)  Lunch/Free Time: 11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
     Gangster City Tour: 1:00 p.m.
     Hotel Check-in: 3:00 p.m.
     Dinner Show: 6:00 p.m.
Hotel:	 Hilton	Chicago	(720	S.	Michigan	Ave)	located	just	2	blocks	from	Lake	Shore	Drive	overlooking	Lake	Michigan	&	Grant	Park.	Amenities	include	a	gift	shop,	heated	 
  indoor pool, whirlpool, sauna, fitness center, & more. Hotel restaurants include a bar & grill, Irish pub, & a café.
Who:                Caterpillar employees & retirees are eligible to make a reservation. The employee/retiree may invite guests but the guests cannot attend without the 
  employee/retiree. All names must be submitted on ticket order form…no changes/substitutes to registered names.
Bus: Charter coach buses. All buses leave from East Peoria and are non-smoking and non-alcoholic.
Cost: Package includes hotel room, gangster tour, dinner theater, & bus transportation. Amounts per person:
                           Single Occupancy: $265 per person                     Triple Occupancy: $165 per person
                          Double Occupancy: $190 per person Quad Occupancy: $152 per person
Meal: Indicate on form below dinner selection for each guest…Prime Rib, Salmon, Chicken, or Lasagna.
*  If attending as a group, submit forms together so you can be placed on the same bus. 
*  If more than 1 hotel room for your group, indicate which attendees are in same room by indicating Room 1,2,3,etc. in space below.

CHICAGO BUS TRIP
Tommy Gun’s Garage: Taking guests back to the 1920’s…the show is an audience interactive speakeasy with a musical comedy review. After dinner, entertainment is 
provided by da actors, da gangsters, and da flappers for non-stop comedy and fun. The show is complete with da boss’s 1928 Model A Ford, costumes, memorabilia and music 
from the roaring 20’s. (For more information visit the website…tommygunsgarage.com.)
Untouchable Gangster City Tour: A journey into the past in search of Chicago’s old hoodlum haunts, brothels, and sites of gangland shootouts. The tour guide joins the charter 
buses (no walking involved). 

(#1 below)

&
Tommy Gun’s Garage Dinner Show 

 Gangster City Tour

 Employee/Retiree Name:

 Daytime phone#:      Peoplesoft #:    
          (Check CLUES or call 800/447-6434 to get your #)
 Check one:   q Employee    q Retiree

 Send me                               tickets @ $7.50 each for a total of  $

	 	 •	 Include	a	self-addressed,	stamped	envelope	–	tickets	will	not	be	mailed	without	the	stamped	envelope
 	 •	Checks	(no cash) payable to Caterpillar Inc.
	 	 •	Send	to:	08/AB0350/Carmike	or	Caterpillar	Inc.,	Carmike,	100	N.	E.	Adams,	Peoria,	IL	61629-0350

Carmike Cinemas Discount Tickets

Valid for full admission to any standard 2D feature presentation at any Carmike 
Cinemas theater. No distributor restrictions. No expiration date. (Tickets will 
show expiration date; however the tickets will NOT expire in Illinois and Iowa.) 
Tickets may be used towards admission to 3D, IMAX, IMAX 3D and D-Box 
features (premium charges will apply). Cannot be used for or towards the 
purchase of special events presentations such as concert movies, live-feed 
sporting events, opera, etc. Check with box office for specific details.

Discount tickets are available for movies at any Carmike 
Cinemas. Tickets are $7.50 each and can be used either day 
or evening. No restrictions. No expiration date.



Peoria Rivermen Hockey “Pick Six” Discount Ticket Order Form
Lower Bowl – $16 (regular $20)        Upper Bowl – $9 (regular $12)

 (Circle one price)
Bloomington Oct. 26      7:15 p.m.    tickets  @    $16     $9 Total  $

Bloomington Nov. 29 7:15 p.m.  tickets  @ $16 $9 Total  $

Huntsville Dec. 7     7:15 p.m.  tickets  @    $16     $9 Total  $

Knoxville Jan. 25 7:15 p.m. tickets  @    $16  $9 Total  $

Fayetteville Feb. 15         7:15 p.m. tickets  @ $16     $9 Total  $

MS Surge March 8     7:15 p.m. tickets  @ $16     $9 Total  $

 Total Amount of Check $

Requester Name: Daytime phone#:    

Peoplesoft # (REQUIRED): Check one:  Employee  q    Retiree  q
  (Call 800/447-6434 to get your PeopleSoft #)

DISCOUNTS FOR RIVERMEN HOCKEY TICKETS 
The puck is ready to drop on another exciting Rivermen hockey season and we want you to have an opportunity to be part of it. 
Caterpillar employees and retirees have the option to purchase discounted Rivermen hockey tickets for six home games. Complete 
the attached form and submit it with a check and self-addressed, stamped envelope by October 11.

To order tickets: 
• Complete the form and make a check payable 
 to Peoria Rivermen Hockey (no cash or credit   
 cards).
• Only games listed on the form are applicable. 
 No limit.
• Include a self-addressed, stamped envelope.   
 Tickets will not be mailed without a stamped   
 envelope.
• Mail to 08/AB0350/Rivermen or 
 Caterpillar Inc./Rivermen/100 NE Adams St./  
 Peoria, IL  61629-0350   
• Orders must be received by October 11.
• Tickets are not available by phone, the Peoria 
 Civic Center office or the Rivermen office.
• Requests will be filled in the order they are   
 received. There is no choice of seating,   
 exchanges or refunds.

Game times are subject to change.

Caterpillar Employees Mixed Chorus Ticket Request – The Wizard of Oz
Show dates: Thurs. October 3 at 7:30 pm; Fri. October 4 at 7:30 pm; Sat. October 5 at 2 pm and 7:30 pm; Sun. October 6 at 2 pm

Please send tickets @ $10 each.

A check or money order in the amount of $                                , payable to Eastlight Theatre, is enclosed. Mail-in ticket orders must be received no later than 
Sept. 25. This due date is for MAIL-IN ORDERS ONLY. Tickets will be on sale until the date of the show (see details above).

First Choice Date Second Choice Date

Name     Daytime phone

Home address City, State Zip code

Wheelchair seating needed?   Please check if you prefer balcony seating                             

 Include a self-addressed, stamped envelope. (For orders of 10 or more tickets, please affix two First Class Mail Letter stamps).
 Send ticket request through U.S. mail to: Eastlight Theatre Box Office, P.O. Box 8055, East Peoria, IL  61611

Caterpillar Inc. has sponsored the Employees Mixed Chorus for the past 72 
years, making it the oldest employee activity of  its kind in the world. The 
Chorus is a musical outlet for all employees, retirees, and dependents whose 
talents are also enjoyed by the community as a whole. Every fall, the Chorus 
presents a major musical production with additional Chorus musical activities 
including a Spring Variety Show performed at local retirement communities.

The Wizard of  Oz was first performed on-stage at the Grand Opera House in 
Chicago on June 16, 1902. On January 21, 1903, the show opened on Broad-
way at the Majestic Theatre in New York. It became the longest running show 
of  the decade and toured the country in road shows until 1911. On stage or 
screen, The Wizard of  Oz has enchanted family audiences for decades. Adapted 
from L. Frank Baum’s venerated children’s book The Wonderful Wizard of  Oz, 

the stage version features delightful and inspiring songs including “Yellow 
Brick Road”, “Lions, Tigers and Bears”, and of  course, “Over the Rainbow”.
The Caterpillar Employees Mixed Chorus will present The Wizard of  Oz at 
Eastlight Theatre on the following dates: October 3, 4 and 5 at 7:30 p.m. 
and October 5 and 6 at 2:00 p.m. 

Tickets are $10 and are available through the following methods:
 •  Mail order (form due by Sept. 25) 
 •  By phone at 699-SHOW (7469) (Starting Sept. 25)
 •  Online at http://tickets.eastlighttheatre.com (Starting Sept. 9)
   –  A $1 per ticket convenience fee applies to online ticket purchases.
 •  In person at the Eastlight Theatre Box Office (Starting Sept. 25) 
   –  2200 E. Washington Street, East Peoria in the Festival of Lights Building
 •  At the door on the days of the show We hope to see you all there!

WIZARD The OZof
Caterpillar Employees Mixed Chorus 

presents:

Bill Bates
GIS

36 Years
September 2013

Jim Deaton
CPS

44 Years
September 2013

Ron Jensen
GIS

40 Years
July 2013

David McKeever
RCD

45 Years
August 2013

Michael Thornton
E&SI

36 Years
August 2013

Dave LaHood
GCI

34 Years
August 2013

CATERPILLAR
RETIREES

http://tickets.eastlighttheatre.com


PRSRT STD 
US Postage

PAID
Peoria, IL

Permit No. 109

September  Volleyball league begins
September 21 Autumn Adventure
September 29 Bus Trip – St. Louis Cardinals/Chicago Cubs Game

October	 3-6	 Mixed	Chorus	fall	production
October 12-20 Cruise to the Western Caribbean
October 24 Basketball league registration meeting

December  Volleyball league ends
December 8 Holiday Show
December 14-15 Bus Trip – Weekend in Chicago

January 18 Bowling Tournament

February 22-23 Bus Trip – Tommy Guns Garage Dinner Show &  
  Gangster City Tour (Chicago)

March 14 Bus Trip – Chicago Blackhawks Game
March  Softball league registration meeting

April  Basketball league ends
April 25 Grown Up Gala

May	 8 Softball league begins
May 17 Power Race
May 22 Cat Crew – Chase Corporate Challenge (Chicago)

June 7 Family Fishing Derby
June TBD Cat Day with the Peoria Chiefs

Date = Events
Month		 =	 Issue	of	Engage	newsletter	offer	will	be	included
Month/Day		 =	 Date	of	Activity

CATERPILLAR SOCIAL ACTIVITIES & SERVICES
https://socialactivities.cat.com	•	Social_Activities_and_Services@cat.com	•	309.636.1212 UPCOMING EVENTSUPCOMING EVENTS

T
R

IP
S

Discount Tickets

F
it

n
e

s
s

Family-friendly

events ATHLETICS Discount  Tickets

Social Activities




